SIGINAUTO,

OEM

Marchio
ISUZU
ISUZU
ISUzU
ISUzU
ISUZU

Riferimento
8-97168631-1
8-97371876-0
8-97387229-0
8971686311
8973718760

DBC525V

I{:l:;_., Dischi Freno

i
' Descrizione

Disponibilita

EAN

N° fori

Tipo disco freno

Diametro centraggio [mm]
Altezza [mm]

Spessore min. [mm]

Spessore disco freno [mm]

AM

Marchio
APEC braking
ASHIKA
ASHIKA
BREMSI

CAR

CAR

E.T.F.

FEBI BILSTEIN
FREMAX
INTERBRAKE
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO
JAPKO
JURATEK
KAROSA
MINTEX
NIPPARTS
PILENGA
REMSA
REMSA
REMSA
REMSA

B. DISC FRONT DIA.296
TOYOTA PREVI

Disponibile
8050141295973
12

ventilato

110

57,5

37

40

Riferimento
DSK2800
60-09-912
60-09-912C
CD8525V
142.1126
1421126
19-6392
47470
BD-3016
BIO71V
DI-912C
60912
60912C
ISU102
61262.10
MDC2970C
N3309014
V1984
55476
61262.10
BDM61262.10
BDM7591.20


https://api-sigmauto.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

ROADHOUSE
SIGMAUTO

TEXTAR
TRUSTING
WOKING

61262.10
DBC525V

92317703
DF1022
D61262.10
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